This UCC-3 CHANGE STATEMENT is presented for tiling pursuant to the Washington Units chapter 60,13 RCW.	Uniform Commercial Code, chapter 52A.9; Crop Lien fillings, chapter 30.11 and Processor and Proparer BOOK 225 PAGE 506
1. DEBTOR(5) (see instruction #2) XXI PERSONAL (lest, first, middle name and address) BUSINESS (legal business name and address) FE(N):	2. FOR OFFICE USE ONLY — DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX
Bryan Youtsey Janet F. Youtsey MP 4.37R Cook-Underwood Road Cook, WA 98605	Regurtered of Part of the Part
	Indirect Silmed 7/0/10
TRADE NAME, DBA, AKA:	Mailer So
3. SECURED PARTY(IES) (name and address)	4. ASSIGNEE(S) of SUCHINED PARTY(IES) if applicable
First Independent Bank P.O. Box 1409 Vancouver, WA 98668	Interne and address)
This change stallament off or the riginal filling statement recorded with the Original filling teamber. 24/1/A FEES: A \$7.00 lifting feet is required for each action checked in box 7, exceptible filling feet for each action shall be \$14,00. NUMBER OF AUDITIONAL SHEET(S) ATTACHED: 7. Please check one or more of the following actions:	the Department of Licensing. List one number and date only. Dated, May 10, 1991 Strengination Which requires no fee. If additional sheets are a technic for any of the actions,
LD FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the fina whose name(s) and address(es) appear in box 4. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the finantiple of the Assignee(s) whose name(s) and address(es) and AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown in beautiful PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party relear as the colleteral described	in too. 8 from the financing statement bearing file number shown in box 5. est under the financing statement bearing file number shown in box 5. additional 81: "x 11" shoet(s) if needed.)
See Attached for new legal	
9. DEBTOR NAME(S) AND SIGNATURE(S)	10. SECURED PARTY NAME(S) AND SIGNATURE(S)
Bryan Youthay & Janet F. Youtsey Type NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) AS IT APPEARS IN EQX 1	TYRE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTYLESI AS IT APPEARS IN BOX 3 OR 4
SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) DETURN ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY, TO:	SIGNATURES) OF SECURED PARTY(IES)
First Independent Bank Loan Service Center P.O. Box 8904 Vin-wer, WA 98666	12. FILE WITH: UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE DEPARTM IT OF LIGENSING P.O. BOX 7 480 OLYMPIA: WA SESO4:8007 MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO THE DEPARTMENT OF LIGENSING
Wash	13. FOR UFFICE USE UNIV: (mages To Be Filmed FORM APPROVED FOR USE IN THE STATE OF WASHINGTON (IR/10/88).
CI)PY 1 - FILING OFFICE	and a nation The Total Control of the Total Contr
	The state of the s

BOOK 129 PAGE 507

EXHIBIT "A"

That portion of the South Half of the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 11, Township 3 North, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridi'n, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of the said Section 11; thence North 290 feet; thence Easterly parallel to the South line of said Section 11 a distance of 208 feet to the initial point of the tract hereby described; thence continuing Easterly parallel to the South line of said Section 11 a distance of 442 feet; thence North 370 feet, more or less, to the North line of the South Half of the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of said Section 11; thence West along said North line a distance of 297 feet; thence South 266 feet; thence West 45 feet; thence South 104 feet to the initial point of beginning.

AKA Lot 2 of the Ralph Stewart Short Plat, recorded in Book 2 of Short Plats, Page 32, Skamania County Records.